

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1020 of 2021

Appellant :- Satyendra

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rama Shankar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Kumar Singh,J.

As prayed, put up on 10.1.2023.

.

[Dinesh Kumar Singh, J.]

Order Date :- 4.1.2023

Kumar Manish.